Standard Cases:	 Visit www.zerocases.com/contactSales.php to contact a representative
		  or email orders@zerocases.com to order
Customized Cases:	 Visit www.zerocases.com/contactSales.php to contact a representative
		  and request a quote or email your RFQ to quotes@zerocases.com
how to order ZERAK cases
ZERAK™
19" Aluminum
Double-Entry Rackmount Cases
SE  L ECT   I O N  g u i d e
Select CASE SIZES AND OPTIONS. CUSTOM PARTS & BUILDS ARE AVAILABLE
FOR QUESTIONS, CALL 1.800.959.5050 • FOR A QUOTE CALL, FAX OR EMAIL
N E W
DS-ZRK-ZERAK-20130325
BASE PART NUMBER
ZRK
SHOCK MOUNTS
for equipment Weight
 1–41 to 85 lbs
	 (18 to 38 kg)
 3–0 to 40 lbs (18 kg)
MIL-STD-810 & mil-PRF-28800
 4–0 to 40 lbs (18 kg)
	 MIL-T-28800
body & rack
frame DEPTH
 2724–27" Body, 24" Frame
 3027–30" Body, 27" Frame
 3330–33" Body, 30" Frame
options
 B–Card Holder
 F–Coupling Straps (Requires P–Lifting Rings)
 G–Equipment Angles (Qty 2)
 H–Fixed Shelf
 J–Humidity Indicator
 M–Intermediate Rails (Qty 2)
 P–Lifting Rings* (Qty 4)
 S–Rack Slides (1 Pair)
 U–Sliding Shelf
 X–Storage Pouch in Rear Cover**
 2–2U Sliding Drawer
 3–3U Sliding Drawer
 4–4U Sliding Drawer
The ZErAK™ is an
aluminum double entry case
designed and engineered to
provide provide a minimum of
40G protection for sensitive
electronic equipment.
Based on the ZERAK's weight,
size and price, no other 19"
aluminum rackmount case
offers this level of protection.
A smaller footprint and lighter
weight delivers greater
efficiency in transportation and
usage.
This case meets the rigors
of environmental conditions
including temperature ranges,
altitude, rain, sleet, snow,
sand, and dust.
 O4–4U
 O5–5U
 O6–6U
 O7–7U
 O8–8U
 O9–9U
 10–10U
U SIZE
U SIZE BODY &
rack FRAMe
PRESSURE RELIEF
 N–None Required
 A–Auto Pressure Valve